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Division 2 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 106 27083 KELLY Winter Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 37.09 36.57

2 90 27048 STANTON Chilli Balcombe Grammar (A) 37.49 36.67 0.10

3 98 47069 HOLT Jasmine Wesley College (A) 38.28 37.99 1.42

4 96 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 39.75 38.39 1.82

5 99 34877 JANSEN Jacinta Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 40.07 39.55 2.98

6 109 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A) 42.39 40.48 3.91

7 116 55459 TILLING Grace Wesley College (A) 41.75 40.71 4.14

8 102 46118 CAMERON Isabelle Woodleigh School (A) 42.16 41.22 4.65

9 91 46096 COCKERELL Lucia Tintern Grammar (A) 41.95 41.34 4.77

10 94 30729 FOX Missy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 43.05 41.35 4.78

11 107 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa Templestowe College (A) 43.33 42.23 5.66

12 115 30406 HINES Willow Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 43.43 42.55 5.98

13 104 56912 CRABB Camilla St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 45.73 42.85 6.28

14 110 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 44.14 42.88 6.31

15 93 54583 INGLETON Olivia Mentone Grammar (A) 46.47 43.35 6.78

16 103 55236 HARRIS Indy Loreto Toorak (A) 44.52 44.80 8.23

17 113 51187 COLEMAN Ava MLC (A) 47.05 45.93 9.36

18 105 57931 NORTON Sachi St Leonard's College (A) 47.23 46.41 9.84

19 89 53070 YAO Ruyi Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 45.06 56.61 20.04

20 112 58467 ZHOU Zen Wesley College (A) 45.13 DSQ 1:23.43
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CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
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STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 15:06
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

21 108 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 47.47 10.38

22 386 57708 ZHOU Jiani MLC (A) 56.12 19.03

23 114 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 57.73 20.64

24 100 48652 WILSON Tayla Luther College (A) 58.52 21.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (2)

92 59854 GALLACE Charlotte Prahran High School (A)

95 57902 FEENSTRA Sam Eltham College (A)

Did Not Finish (1)

101 58078 LI Angela MLC (A)

Disqualified (3)

88 37539 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (A)

97 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

111 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)
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START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
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Total time: 1:20.03 1 - Wesley College (A)

98 47069 HOLT Jasmine 38.28

116 55459 TILLING Grace 41.75

112 58467 ZHOU Zen 45.13

Gap: + 6.45Total time: 1:26.48 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

94 30729 FOX Missy 43.05

115 30406 HINES Willow 43.43

110 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 44.14

Gap: + 8.83Total time: 1:28.86 3 - Mentone Grammar (A)

109 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia 42.39

93 54583 INGLETON Olivia 46.47

Gap: + 23.14Total time: 1:43.17 4 - MLC (A)

113 51187 COLEMAN Ava 47.05

386 57708 ZHOU Jiani 56.12

101 58078 LI Angela

Gap: + 25.17Total time: 1:45.20 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

108 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 47.47

114 29225 ROWELL Violet 57.73
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Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

90 27048 STANTON Chilli 37.49

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

106 27083 KELLY Winter 37.09

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

95 57902 FEENSTRA Sam

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

88 37539 TA Kalina

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

89 53070 YAO Ruyi 45.06

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

103 55236 HARRIS Indy 44.52

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

100 48652 WILSON Tayla 58.52

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

97 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

99 34877 JANSEN Jacinta 40.07

Not ClassifiedPrahran High School (A)

92 59854 GALLACE Charlotte

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

105 57931 NORTON Sachi 47.23

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

104 56912 CRABB Camilla 45.73

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

96 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava 39.75

111 29220 WALLISS Isabella

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe College (A)

107 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa 43.33

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

91 46096 COCKERELL Lucia 41.95

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

102 46118 CAMERON Isabelle 42.16


